

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 3109 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	12.02.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P No.3109 of 2024</u> List the matter on 14.02.2024 in the Motion List, at the request made on behalf of Mr. V.Ch. Naidu, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Corporation. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	