

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.3109 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	22.04.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> At joint request made by the both counsel, post after four (04) weeks. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V.S.H. Naidu, counsel for the 2nd respondent in the cause list. RMR <u>MRK, J</u>	